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	◄ Dec 2023
	January  2024
	Feb 2024 ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	1 New Year's

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 Germany/Sweden: Ephiphany (Heilige Drei Könige / <i lang="se">Trettondedag Jul)

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 Romania: Unification Day (Unirea Principatelor Române/Mica Unire)

	25 

	26 

	27 Holocaust Remembrance

	28 Data Protection Day


	29 

	30 

	31 
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